
Summer Youth Employment Program (SYEP)

Provider List :   Maps to Success (NYCHA MAP)

Kips Bay Boys & Girls Club

Castle Hills Houses 
Jose.rodriguez@kipsbay.org 

(718) 597-1406

(Bronx)

Brooklyn Neighborhood
Improvement Association 

Ingersoll
Yraj162@gmail.com

(718) 773-4116

(Brooklyn)

El Barrio's Operation Fightback,
Inc.

Wagner
Carol.santiago@ebof.org
(212) 427-7080 Ext. 128

(Manhattan)

Research Foundation - Medgar Evers
College

Brownsville Houses
Van Dyke Houses

Lauraj@mec.cuny.edu
(347) 939-4347

(Brooklyn)

Italian American Civil Rights League

Boulevard
Dnicoletti@iacrlnyc.org

( 718) 642-2180 Ext. 4324

(Brooklyn)

The Children's Aid Society 

Butler
Patterson

Sandinos@childrensaidsociety.org
(718) 710-0669

(Bronx)

United Activities Unlimited

Stapelton
REdmonds@unitedactivities.org

(646) 991-0310

(Staten Island)

Community Counseling and
Mediation

Red Hook
Naphtaliaiken@yahoo.com

(718) 230-5100

(Brooklyn)

St. Nicks Alliance Corporation

Bushwick
Thompkins

Tburnett@stnicksalliance.org
(718) 388-5654 Ext. 34

(Brooklyn)

Madison Square Boys & Girls
Club, Inc. 

Polo Grounds
Jvasquez@madisonsquare.org

(212) 760-9600 ext. 3471

(Manhattan)

The Children's Aid Society

St. Nicholas
Sandinos@childrensaidsociety.org

(917 )286 1535

(Manhattan)

Jacob A. Riis Neighborhood
Settlement House 

Queensbridge Houses
Vfranklin@riisettlement.org

(718) 784-7447 x136

(Queens)


